08:00 AM

08:45 AM

09:00 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

13:00 PM

13:45 PM

14:15 PM

15:00 PM

15:30 PM

Registration

Opening Ceremony

Approach to Agitated Home Bound Patient
Psychiatric Services in Home Care

Panel Discussion

Coffee Break

Pain Assessment & Management in Elderly

Panel Discussion

Lunch & Prayer Break

Risk of Medications / Polypharmacy
in Elderly Patients

Frailty in Elderly - Early Identification
& Management

Risk Stratification in Home Care Patients

Panel Discussion

Closing Ceremony

AGENDA

Dr. Shaikha Mohammed Al Mugbali
Dr. Abdulla Saeed Al Ali

Dr. Sherif Sherif

Dr. Farah Al Zaabi

Dr. Syed Sadam Zafar

Dr. Salwa Al Suwaidi

Dr. Fatima Almarzooq|



