AGENDA

08:00 AM	Registration	AGLIVDA
08:45 AM	Opening Ceremony	Dr. Shaikha Mohammed Al Muqbali
09:00 AM	Approach to Agitated Home Bound Patient	Dr. Abdulla Saeed Al Ali
09:45 AM	Psychiatric Services in Home Care	Dr. Sherif Sherif
10:30 AM	Panel Discussion	
10:45 AM	Coffee Break	
11:00 AM	Pain Assessment & Management in Elderly	Dr. Farah Al Zaabi
11:45 AM	Panel Discussion	
12:00 PM	Lunch & Prayer Break	
13 :00 PM	Risk of Medications / Polypharmacy in Elderly Patients	Dr. Syed Sadam Zafar
13:45 PM	Frailty in Elderly - Early Identification & Management	Dr. Salwa Al Suwaidi
14:15 PM	Risk Stratification in Home Care Patients	Dr. Fatima Almarzooqi
15:00 PM	Panel Discussion	
15:30 PM	Closing Ceremony	